Please note that the study is funded by CureDRPLA and each site has their own sponsor. 
Study Information 
Lead PI: Yael Shiloh-Malawsky, MD
Location Name: UNC Department of Neurology
Street Address: 170 Manning Dr 
City: Chapel Hill		State: NC
Email Address (for NAF to use): 	yaelm@neurology.unc.edu 	Phone:

Study details (for interested participants):
Contact 1 Name: Yulissa Gonzalez
Contact 1 Email: yulissa_gonzalez@neurology.unc.edu
Contact 1 Phone: (919) 843-3516

Study Information 
Lead PI: Prof Paola Giunti
Location Name: University College London, UCL Queen Square Institute of Neurology
Street Address: Queen Square House, WC1N 3BG
City: London, UK	State: 
Email Address (for NAF to use): 	p.giunti@ucl.ac.uk 	Phone:

Study details (for interested participants):
Contact 1 Name: Dr Hector Garcia-Moreno
Contact 1 Email: hector.garcia-moreno@nhs.net 
Contact 1 Phone: +44 (0) 2034 483 100
Contact 2 Name: Ola Volhin 
Contact 2 Email: o.volhina@nhs.net 
Contact 2 Phone:

Study Information 
Lead PI: Prof Henry Houlden
Location Name: University College London, Institute of Neurology
Street Address: Queen Square House, WC1N 3BG
City: London, UK	State: 
Email Address (for NAF to use): 	h.houlden@ucl.ac.uk  	Phone:

Study details (for interested participants):
Contact 1 Name: Ellie Self
Contact 1 Email: e.self@ucl.ac.uk
Contact 1 Phone: 

